Form C-108	Procession and	
Santa Fe, New Mexico	NO JUN TIM	
-miscellaneous reports on wells		

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days and the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to be fore a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate nature of report by checking below.

REPORT ON BEGINNING	G DRILLING OPERA	-	REPORT ON R	EPAIRING WELI	L
REPORT ON RESULT OF ICAL TREATMENT OF		x	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING		
REPORT ON RESULT O SHUT-OFF	F TEST OF CASING	3 X	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF	PLUGGING OF WELL		Report of sq	usesing off g	as I
<u> </u>		¥	ay 31st, 1948,	Hobbs, H	ew Mexico
OIL CONSERVATION CO SANTA FE, NEW MEXIC Gentlemen:	-		Date		Place
Following is a report on the Tide Water Associate		sults obtain	ed under the headin cy Hardy	ng noted above at	thein =
SW/4 of 32/4 Company	y or Operator of Sec1	7,	Lease T. 21-S	_, <u>R.</u> 57- <u>R</u>	, N. M. P. I
Drinkarð	Field.	8			Coun
The dates of this work wer Notice of intention to do	the work was / ### ##	🖌 submitte	ed on Form C-102	on May 1st	19_4
and approval of the propo	sed plan was (was not	t) obtaine	l. (Cross out incorre	ct words.)	

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Set 52" Casing at 6650' w/ 500 sks., casing was tested with 1200# before drilling plug and held for 30 minutes for a satisfactory shut off. Drilled plug to 6650', perforated 52" casing from 6685' to 6650' with 200 - 1/2" holes. Acidized with 500 gallons by Dowell. After acid had 2,000,000 cu ft of gas and attempted to shut it off by squeezing top 2 feet of perforations with Dowell Plastic, and got partial shut off. Official test on 5-26-48: 43.28 bbls of oil in 24 hours, on 5/32" choke and a Gas-Oil ratio of 4952-1.

Witnessed by	H.G. Wesberry Tid	is W ter Associated Oil Company	Foreman
witnessed by	Name	Company	Title
	and sworn before me this	I hereby swear or affirm that the infor is true and correct.	mation given above
4	Mu han toman Notary Public	Position Foreman Representing Tide Water Associat	/ ted Oil Company
My commis	My Cor allos Expires September 15, 15	Company on Operator	, New Mexico
Rem arks :	AFTROVED JUN 1 194	- <u>Bara L</u>	Name Gas Inspectary Title